= —
o
]
g .E MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES
<D( = ° 8 Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
E m .: 8. Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
z o
g — S o: 5 g
| 3 ¢ TR § 5 . el A
(75] 5928 S T« S T h T N S Teag T THT
E: = g 9 b € c=>2= 0 = T .. = o3 il o o3 = o = 8> =
s 2 LLd 8 =SSMm Eg Mg =xX= @0 5 29 =9 % @0 D2 M5 O=m
= Q = m © @ o s 0 c0OQ .. JUe) o9 T @ JUpre . 000 : OC om
z — .. » = & Nnod S TE nex Ta OO0 SE NE OO Ba dxx 3% J0F
g S n O = IS 1 20 c8 £ 5% E. == G 15 == EL axE £.9 ' 2o
% | — e T Eg 3 o @ goo e Y8 T 3T 88 c° oo c® gatk
~— |-|J = c c 2 ui i = 9
pA ° %N 2 ui 56§§%‘ gﬁs‘g‘ggf so EHY gu §§ %5'§§§§§'§6§
£ ] S - = Zuts 3830 o 20 333 2% 33 << 3 33 253 33 26 <3
- — 23 s 2 7 gOmOn 4 gORAy 1 1 gOnEn 4 gOF 7
e — 8 = E
E m E g E % NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
-- -- - 416 4:26 -- 4:40 4:55 - 5:09 5:25 - -
4:23 427 431 -- -- 4:40 4:55 510  5:22 -- -- 5:33 542
-- -- - 4:46  4:56 -- 5:10 5:25 - 5:39 Bi55 - -
4:53 457  5:.01 - - 5:10 5:25 5:35 547 -- -- 5:58  6:07
w -- -- - 5:16 5:26 -- 5:40 5:45 - 5:59 6:15 - -
g = G By & - - 5:40 5:55 5:55  6:07 -- -- 6:20  6:30
= £ S = = = 5:44 5:54 = 6:10 6:05 = 6:20  6:37 = =
£5 8 = 544 548 552 - -- 6:03  6:20 6:15 628 - = 6:41 651
M < = = = 6:03 6:14 = 6:30 6:25 = 6:40  6:57 = =
£§ 2 22 _ HO\“\Q,SD" 6:04 6:08 6:12 - - 6:23 6:40 6:35  6:48 -- -- 7:01 711
FENE S 55 Hamiton £ ~ = -~ 623 634 - 650 645 - 700 TA7T -~ -
g § £E :5' . 7 ﬁ 2 . gg 6:24 6:28 6:32 -- -- 6:43 7:00 6:55  7:08 -- -- 721 7:31
§= S3 BE £ §28 = 25 off o -- -- -- 6:43 6:54 -- 7:10 7:05 - 720 737 - --
58 f5.885% 3 L8 £ 2 sg S ¢ 6:44 648 652 - - 7:03  7:20 715 728 - = 741 751
§F EScZLEEEEs3:l gz Uy E — - - 7:03 7:14 — 7:30 7:25 - 740 757 -- -
£ SuEpEsiesI=ios z 7% 704 708 712 - - 7:23 740 735 748 - - 801 &1
£: EESEsZfiiiii:e | T = = - 7:23 7:34 = 7:50 745 - 8:00 817 - =
55 *r283P3853885 ¢ HEH 724 728 732 = = 743 8:00 * 7:55  8:08 == == 821 831
== TTees _ - -- -- 7:43 754 - 8:10 805  -- 820  8:37 -- --
OJsJ,,W § 744 748  T7:52 - - 8:03 8:20 815  8:28 -- -- 8:45 855
Cmg/ ] -- -- - 8:03 814 -- 8:30 8:25 - 8:40 8:57 - -
R g 8:04 808 812 -- -- 8:23 8:40 8:40 853 -- -- 9:06 9:16
= -- -- - 8:23 834 -- 8:50 8:55 - 9:10 9:27 - -
= \@ 8:24 828 832 -- -- 8:43 9:00 910  9:23 -- -- 9:36  9:46
— E\EEE -- -- - 8:43 8:54 -- 9:10 9:25 = 9:40 9:57 = ==
o3 5%5 8:49 853 857 -- -- 9:08 9:25 9:40 953 -- -- 10:06 10:16
g “ gz EE%' - -- -- 913  9:24 -- 9:40 9:55 -- 10:10 10:27 -- --
g Py Uoyog g E <§§ 919 923 927 -- -- 9:38 9:55 10:10 10:23 -- -- 10:36 10:46
< ® g °= -- -- - 9:43  9:54 -- 10:10 10:25 -- 10:40 10:57 -- --
é 4 9:49 953 957 -- -- 10:08 10:25 10:40 10:53 -- -- 11:06 11:16
o g 2 - -- -- 10:13 10:24 -- 10:40 10:55 -- 11:10  11:27 -- --
éwx g & =B 10:19 10:23  10:27 -- -- 10:38  10:55 11:10  11:23 -- -- 11:36  11:46
EZE € S - -- -- 10:43 10:54 -- 11:10 11:25 -- 11:40 11:57 -- --
§§E E 10:49 10:53 10:57 -- -- 11:08 11:25 11:40 11:53 -- -- 12:06 12:16
>§ EE% @ s B “ “ - -- -- 11:13  11:24 -- 11:40 11:55 -- 1210 12:27 - -
'g% = z = §§ = By Eu 11:19  11:23  11:27 - - 11:38 1155 12210 12:23 - - 12:36  12:46
5§ &t @ EE 2% 2% 28 2% —- - 1143 1154 - 1210 1225 -~ 1240 1257 - -
B §§ =5 §§ E Es ES 11:49 11:53 11:57 - - 12:08 12:25 12:40 12:53 - - 1:06 1:16
2g 3z Be B Eg Ega - - -- 1213  12:24 - 12:40 12:55 - 110 1:27 - -
= ?,5 E g g 3= 3E& 1219 12:23  12:27 -- -- 12:38 12:55 1:10 1:23 - - 1:36  1:46
g5 s z 1 - - -- 12:43 12:54 - 1:10 1:25 - 1:40 1:57 - -
H E 1 12:49 12:53 12:57 - - 1:08 1:25 1:40 1:53 - - 2:06 2:16
- - - -- 113 1:24 - 1:40 1:55 - 2:10 2:27 - -
119  1:223 1:27 - - 1:38 1:55 210 2:23 - - 2:36  2:46
- - -- 1:43 1:54 - 2:10 2:25 - 2:40 2:57 - -
g 1:49 153 1:57 - - 2:08 2:25 2:40 2:53 - - 306 3:16
2 % 5’ - - -- 213 224 - 2:40 2:55 - 310 3:27 - -
i = 2.8 . 219 223 2:27 - - 2:38 2:55 310  3:23 - - 336 3:46
B ggggg a-n Ex - - -- 2:43 2:54 - 3:10 3:25 - 340 357 - -
BE §§§§§j I;‘ 1 §§§ 2:44 2:48  2:52 - - 3:03 3:20 335 348 - - 401 411
5 SEuz s 8¢ 225 — — — . " — - . . g g . -
=2 .ggL:E Tfé;::i 2 3204 308 312 3 3:23 gﬁg ggg 4:08 =) MY 2 4:31
S% £ ] ﬁ q 1 - - - -- 323 334 - 3:50 4:05 - 420  4:37 - -
<= ’ dg 324 328 332 - - 3:43 4:00 415  4:28 - -- 441 451
sy " - - -- 3:43 354 - 4:10 4:25 - 4:40 4:57 - -
Y R Vo) Y e 344 348 352 - - 4:03 4:20 435 4:48 - - 501 5:11
T | " % Bas e, - - - 403 414 - 4:30 445 - 500 517 - --
] :g =§ N | "%:e/ &% * 4:00 404 4:08 - - 4:23 4:40 4:55  5:08 - - 521  5:31
=23 B2x % 5;\ ' - - - 423 434 - 450 505 -- 520 537 - =
5= EEH 9;% —§§t 424 4:28 4:32 - - 4:43 5:00 5:15  5:28 - - 541  5:51
%55 -- -- -- 4:43 4:54 -- 5:10 525  -- 540 557 -- --
;:@‘,I” g, 444 448 452 - - 5:03 5:20 5:35 5:48 - - 6:01 6:11
ST :umm,,,,’,’,";’llzs,,p”/ - - -- 5:03 5:14 - 5:30 5:45 - 6:00 6:17 - -
§§ %gél ///////,,,ZZI/,& 5:04 5:08 5:12 - - 5:23 5:40 5:55  6:08 - - 6:21  6:31
;E Eg® ""/,,,, - - -- 5:23 5:34 - 5:50 6:05 - 6:20 6:37 - -
gP"""'-',',','\'.2';'2'6'1':'&5'6'3%""""""%é?'@ 5:24 528 532 - - 543  6:00 6:15 6:28 - - 641 651
- ,\@:* : - - -- 5:43 5:54 - 6:10 6:25 - 6:40  6:57 - -
5:44 548 552 - - 6:03 6:20 6:35 6:48 - - 701 710
- - -- 6:03 6:14 - 6:30 6:45 - 7:00 717 - -
6:04 6:08 6:12 - - 6:23 6:40 6:55  7:08 - - 719 7:28
- - -- 6:23 6:34 - 6:50 7:05 - 719 7:36 - -
73 SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS O B e em o 0 L
6:48 6:52  6:56 - - 7:05 7:20 735 747 - - 7:58  8:.07
5 5 - -- - 7:06 7:16 - 7:30 7:45  -- 759 816  -- --
L o o s& 2 T TR 708 712 716 - - 725  7:40 755 807 - -- 818 827
538 5 3 &« 3 Sh g 0 S B« 3 T3 - - - T26 736 - 750 805 - 819 836 - -
2fdacyg @g 2@ %, 29 2o ® W Do Dy Pm@ 728 7:32 736 - - 745  8:00 815 827 - - 838 847
Bo¥ $ dL By TS B0 IE BE 80 P38 dzx 3€ Jo0% - - - 746 756 - 8:10 835 -- 849 906 - -
2 g 88 ST L8382 TF .2 L2 FF CTX .88 £3 2 8 7:48 752 756 0 - -- 8:05 820 855 907 -- - 9:18  9:27
$p. -8 §3¢88 52 vz ¢ g~ BT §_2 28 53 g8 - - - 806 816 - 830 915 - 929 946 - -
303 3% 58 80052 o0 EH W o6 51 EQ298 58 ECST 808 812 816 -- - 825  8:40 935 947 - - 9:58  10:07
4Jo dr O J33 103 23 <=I 4T 33 L3 <33 10 <Ja -~ -~ 82 836 - 850 95 -  10:09 10:26 -~ -
7 @ @ 4 @ @ 1 1 @ @ 4 @ 7 828 832 836 - - 845  9:00 10:15 10:27  -- - 10:38  10:47
- - -- 8:46 8:56 - 9:10 10:35 - 10:49 11:06 - -
8:48 852 8:56 - - 9:05 9:20 10:55 11:07 - - 11:18  11:27
7 g16 926 - 940 1195 - 1129 1146 - -
-- -- -- 5:16 5:26 -- 5:40 5:55 -- 6:09 6:25  -- -- 928 9:32 9:36 - - 9:45 10:00 11:35  11:47 - - 11:58 12:07
528 532 536 -- -- 5:45  6:00 6:15 6:27 -- -- 6:38 6:47 - - -- 9:56 10:06 - 10:20 11:55 - 12:09 12:26 -- --
-- -- -- 5:56 6:06 -- 6:20 6:35 -- 6:49 706  -- -- 10:08 10:12 10:16 - - 10:25 10:40 1215  12:27 - - 12:38  12:47
6:08 6:12 6:16 -- -- 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:07 -- -- 718 7:27 - - -- 10:36 10:46 - 11:00 12:35 - 12:49 1:06 -- --
-- -- -- 6:36 6:46 -- 7:00 715 -- 7:29 745 - -- 10:48 10:52 10:56 - - 11:05 11:20 12:55  1:.07 -- -- 1:18 1:27
6:48 6:52 6:56 -- -- 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:47 -- -- 7:58 8:07 - - -- 11:16  11:26 - 11:40 1:15 - 1:29 1:46 -- --
- - - 7:16 7:26 -- 7:40 7:55 -- 8:09 825  -- -- 11:28 11:32 11:36 - -- 11:45 12:00 1:35  1:47 -- -- 1:58  2:.07
728 7:32 T7:36 - - 7:45  8:.00 8:15 8:27 - - 8:38 8:47 - - -- 11:56 12:06 - 12:20
-- -- -- 7:56 8:06 -- 8:20 8:35 -- 8:49 9:05 -- == 12:08 12:12 12:16 - - 12:25  12:40
8:08 812 816 -- -- 8:25 840 8:55 9:07 -- -- 9:18 9:27 -- -- - 12:36  12:46 -- 1:00
-- -- -- 8:36 8:46 -- 9:00 9:15 -- 9:29 9:45 - == 12:48 12:52 12:56 -- -- 1:05 1:20
8:48 852  8:56 - - 9:.05 920 9:35 9:47 - - 9:58  10:07
-- -- -- 9:16 9:26 -- 9:40 9:55 -- 10:09 10:25  -- -- i i
928 932 936 - - 945 10:00 1015 1027 -- - 10:38 1047 * These trips operate via the Wendell Loop.
- - - 9:56  10:06 - 10:20 10:35 - 10:49  11:05 - - Estos viajes operan via Wendell Loop.
10:08 10:12 10:16 -- -- 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:07 -- -- 11:18  11:27
== == == 10:36 10:46 == 11:00 11:15 == 11:29 11:45 == == All trips are Lift Equipped.
10:48 10:52 10:56 - - 11:05 11:20 11:35  11:47 - - 11:58 12:07 Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
- -- - 11:16  11:26 - 11:40 11:55 -- 12:09 12:25 - - P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
11:28 11:32 11:36 -- -- 11:45 12:00 1215  12:27 - - 12:38  12:47
- - - 11:56  12:06 - 12:20 12:35 - 12:49 1:.05 -- -
12:.08 12:12 12:16 - - 12:25 12:40 12:55 1:07 - - 1:18 1:27
- - - 12:36  12:46 - 1:00 1:15 - 1:29 145 -- -
1248 1252 12:56 - - 1:05 1:20 1:35 1:47 - - 1:58 2:07
- - - 1:16 1:26 - 1:40 1:55 - 2:09 2:25 - -
1:28 1:32 1:36 - - 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:27 - - 2:38 2:47
- - - 1:56 2:06 - 2:20 2:35 - 2:49 305 -- -
208 212 2:16 - - 2:25 2:40 2:55 3:07 - - 3:18 3:27
- - - 2:36 2:46 - 3:00 315 - 3:29 345 - -
2:48 252  2:56 - - 305 3:20 3:35 3:47 - - 358  4:.07
- - - 3:16 3:26 - 3:40 3:55 - 4:09 425 - -
328 332 336 - - 345 4:.00 4:15 4:27 - - 4:38 4:47
- - - 3:56 4:06 - 4:20 4:35 - 4:49 505 -- -
4:.08 412 416 - - 425 440 4:55 5:07 - - 5:18 5:27
- - - 4:36 4:46 - 5:00 5:15 - 5:29 545  -- -
4:48 452  4:56 - - 5:05 5:20 5:35 5:47 - - 5:58 6:07
- - - 5:16 5:26 - 5:40 5:55 - 6:09 6:25  -- -
528 532 5:36 - - 5:45 6:00 6:15 6:27 - - 6:38 6:47
- - - 5:56 6:06 - 6:20 6:35 - 6:49 705 -- -
6:08 6:12 6:16 - - 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:07 - - 7:18 727
- - - 6:36 6:46 - 7:00 7:15 - 7:29 745  -- -
6:48 6:52  6:56 - - 7.05 7:20 7:35 7:47 - - 7:58 8:07 H?c‘?’f;gx:ig:::p%gr;ﬁ;‘xiﬁgpage TF;ANSfFERS | b 5 Gord and omatical
— —-— — 7:16 7:26 — 7:40 7:55 — 8:09 8:25 — — - - ! - . J - lIransters are only avallable on a Breeze Card and are automatically
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. i i i
728 7:32 7:36 o » 7:45 8:00 8:15 8:27 - - 8:38 8:47 - Locate your stop on the ma';. ° - l;??/?)idp\;v; atﬁosa;ip;gubviiaﬂri:ezlﬁ Io(::c;( I:/:u:aflllrsetac::'ﬁg-a Breeze Card
- -- -- 7:56 8:06 - 8:20 8:35 - 8:49 9:05 -- -- - Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer.
8:08 812 816 - - 8:25 840 8:55 907 - o _— L : ct))ilr;;tlf)tiyrz:r sggl)'g.means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular tri - Jransters cannat be used for rognd—trip wavel i
y . . Y 2 iy L s iy 9:29 9:45 . - - Note: All schzdules vary with weather anFc)i traffi{:. Be gt the bus stoF;)afew min?:tes You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-our period.
o Tt 9“16 9“26 _ gig ggg il 16-09 16-25 e early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665.
9:28 9:32 9:36 _ _ 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:27 . . 10:38 10:47 TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For in_formation regarding scheduling, service ale.rts, and more, gc.) to
. . . 9:56 10:06 . 10:20 10:35 . 10:49 11:05 . . . . o . www.|tsm':frt'=_1.com. Fer formz.at:s, free of charge, in accordance with the
10:08 1042 10:16 - - 10:25 10:40 1055  11:07 _ o 11:18  11:27 . Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037.
- - - 10:36 1046  --  11:00 15 - 1129 1145 -- - o ) , “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal
10:48 10:52 10:56 - - 11:05 11:20 11:35  11:47 - - 11:58  12:07 O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
- - - 11:16  11:26 - 11:40 11:55 - 12:09  12:25 - - or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or
11:28 11:32 11:36 - = 11:45 12:00 1215 12:27 == == 12:38  12:47 Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and
- - - 11:56 12:06 -- 12:20 12:35 - 12:49 1:05 - - D of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or
12:.08 12:12 12:16 -- -- 12:25 12:40 12:55 1:.07 -- -- 1:18 1:27 CARES 404-848-5240.”
-- -- -- 12:36 12:46 -- 1:00 1:15 -- 1:29 1:45  -- --
12:48 12:52  12:56 - - 1:05 1:20 1:35 1:47 - - 1:58 2:07 - Cash Fare (one-way)............ $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos
- Reduced Fare Program (One-way)............. $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas,
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el
All trips are Lift Equipped. cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.




